
Sukun Restaurant

Beverages Menu



Sababay
Black Velvet, Bali
Ludisia, Bali

Hatten
Aga Red, Bali

Two Island
Shiraz, Australia
Carbenet Merlot, Australia

De Bortoli Sacret Hill
Carbenet Merlot, Australia
Shiraz Carbenet, Australia

The above prices are in thousand Rupiahs and subject to 15.5% government tax and service charge.

The Red

WINES

By Glass By Bottle

85

The White & Rose
Sababay
White Velvet, Bali
Pink Blossom, Bali

Hatten
Aga White, Bali

Two Island
Chardonnay, Australia
Pinot Grigio, Australia
Sauvignon Blanc, Australia

De Bortoli Sacret Hill
Chardonnay, Australia
Semillion Chardonnay, Australia

Ventisquero Reserva
Sauvignon Blanc, Chili

By Glass By Bottle

85

300
400

300

375
375

495
495

300

300

375

450

450



The above prices are in thousand Rupiahs and subject to 15.5% government tax and service charge.

By BottleSparkling Wine
Sababay
Moscato D'Bali, Bali

Hatten
Jepun Brut, Bali
Tunjung Brut, Bali

De Bortoli Sacret Hill
Brut Cuve, Australia

Barefoot Bubbly
Moscato, California

Bali Hai
Small Bali Hai Beer 330ml
Bintang
Small Bintang Beer 330ml
Small Bintang Radler 330ml

35

40
35

Scotch Whiskey
J.W Red Label

Premium Scotch
J.W Black Label
Jack Daniel
Chivaz Regal

Bourbon Whiskey
Jim Beam

Rum
Bacardi Light
Myers Rum

80

95

70

90

Gin
Gordon Dry Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Vodka
Absolut Vodka

Tequila
Jose Cuervo

Liqueur
Kahlua
Cointreau

80
90
75

75

90
85

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

BEERS

375

450

400

500

SPARKLING WINES



The above prices are in thousand Rupiahs and subject to 15.5% government tax and service charge.

Classic Cocktails

Margarita
Tequila, triple sec and lime juice.

Mai Tai
Light rum, dark rum, pineapple and orange
juice finished with a drop of grenadine syrup.

Pinacolada
Light rum, dark rum, coconut liqueur,
pineapple juice and coconut cream.

Daiquiri
White Rum, triple sec, lime juice and
simple syrup.

Mojito
Light rum, lime juice, mint leaves and soda water.

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, orange juice, lime juice and
grenadine syrup.

Caipirinha
Vodka, triple sec, lime juice, brown sugar,
slice lime and simple syrup.

Caipiroska
Vodka, lime juice and white sugar.

Blue Kamikaze
Vodka, blue curacao, lime juice and simple syrup.

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, lime juice, cranberry
juice and simple syrup.

Gimlet
Gin, lime juice and simple syrup.

Cuba Libre
White rum, lime juice and coke.

95Signature Cocktails

Sexy Lady
Gin, lime juice, simple syrup,
grenadine and soda water.

Colada Sunrise
White rum, coconut cream, mango
juice, pineapple juice and grenadine.

Two Way Strawberry Colada
White rum, coconut liqueur, strawberry
coulis, coconut cream, pineapple juice,
lime juice and simple syrup.

The Gin & Grass
Gin, orange juice, lime juice, lemongrass
syrup and kaffir lime leaves.

La-Passion
Tequila, passion fruit syrup and 
lime juice.

Gin Basil
Mixed gin, lime juice, homemade
basil syrup and basil leaves.

115

COCKTAILS



The above prices are in thousand Rupiahs and subject to 15.5% government tax and service charge.

Signature Mocktails
Virgin Mojitos
Lime juice, simple syrup, mint leaves and 
soda water.

Island Mint
Pineapple juice, mint syrup, mint leaves 
and lime juice.

Wake Me Up !!
Passion syrup, lime juice and basil syrup.

Strawberry Fizz
Fresh strawberry, apple juice, apple syrup,
lime juice and mint leaves.

La-Coco
Pineapple juice, coconut cream and 
pandanus syrup.

50

Refreshing Blends
Smoothies
Strawberry Dream
Pink Dragon
Tropical Kale
Caribbean Dream
Sun-Shine

Milkshakes
Strawberry
Chocolate
Banana
Espresso

55

50

65

Coffees
Bali Coffee
(Pupuan Coffee & Kintamani Coffee)

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Long Black
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Macchiato
Flat White

25

30
35
30
30
35
35
35
35

Hot Cold

39
39

Healthy Blends
Immune Boost
Green kale, apple, ginger, celery, lime and honey.

Smooth Detox
Carrot, apple, celery, ginger and lime.

25
25
30
25
25
25

Hot Cold
28

35
35

Tea Selections
Green Tea
Black Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Fresh Lemongrass Tea
Lychee Tea
Lemon Tea

Sodas
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Soda Water
Tonic Water

Mineral Waters
Small Natural Equil
Large Natural Equil
Small Sparkling Equil
Large Sparkling Equil

25

25
45
35
55

Tropical Juices
Mango (Seasonal)
Pineapple
Watermelon
Papaya
Banana

40

OTHER BEVERAGES

Fresh Whole Tender Coconut 45


