

Sukun Restaurant Beverages Menu

WINES

*

The Red	By Glass	By Bottle
Sababay Black Velvet, Bali Ludisia, Bali		300 400
Hatten Aga Red, Bali	85	300
Two Island Shiraz, Australia Carbenet Merlot, Australia		375 375
De Bortoli Sacret Hill Carbenet Merlot, Australia Shiraz Carbenet, Australia		495 495
The White & Rose Sababay White Velvet, Bali Pink Blossom, Bali	By Glass	By Bottle 300
Hatten Aga White, Bali	85	300
Two Island Chardonnay, Australia Pinot Grigio, Australia Sauvignon Blanc, Australia		375
De Bortoli Sacret Hill Chardonnay, Australia Semillion Chardonnay, Australia		450
Ventisquero Reserva Sauvignon Blanc, Chili		450

SPARKLING WINES

*

Sparkling Wine			By Bottle
Sababay Moscato D'Bali, Bali			375
Hatten Jepun Brut, Bali Tunjung Brut, Bali			400
De Bortoli Sacret Hill Brut Cuve, Australia			450
Barefoot Bubbly Moscato, California			500
		LIQUEURS *	
Scotch Whiskey J.W Red Label	80	Gin Gordon Dry Gin	80
Premium Scotch J.W Black Label Jack Daniel	95	Bombay Sapphire Vodka Absolut Vodka	90 75
Chivaz Regal Bourbon Whiskey Jim Beam	70	Tequila Jose Cuervo	75
Rum Bacardi Light Myers Rum	90	Liqueur Kahlua Cointreau	90 85
		ERS *	
Bali Hai Small Bali Hai Beer 330ml Bintang			35
Bintang Small Bintang Beer 330ml Small Bintang Radler 330ml			40 35

Signature Cocktails

115 Classic Cocktails

Sexy Lady

Gin, lime juice, simple syrup, grenadine and soda water.

Colada Sunrise

White rum, coconut cream, mango juice, pineapple juice and grenadine.

Two Way Strawberry Colada

White rum, coconut liqueur, strawberry coulis, coconut cream, pineapple juice, lime juice and simple syrup.

The Gin & Grass

Gin, orange juice, lime juice, lemongrass syrup and kaffir lime leaves.

La-Passion

Tequila, passion fruit syrup and lime juice.

Gin Basil

Mixed gin, lime juice, homemade basil syrup and basil leaves.

Margarita

Tequila, triple sec and lime juice.

Mai Tai

Light rum, dark rum, pineapple and orange juice finished with a drop of grenadine syrup.

Pinacolada

Light rum, dark rum, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice and coconut cream.

Daiquiri

White Rum, triple sec, lime juice and simple syrup.

Mojito

Light rum, lime juice, mint leaves and soda water.

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, orange juice, lime juice and grenadine syrup.

Caipirinha

Vodka, triple sec, lime juice, brown sugar, slice lime and simple syrup.

Caipiroska

Vodka, lime juice and white sugar.

Blue Kamikaze

Vodka, blue curacao, lime juice and simple syrup.

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, triple sec, lime juice, cranberry juice and simple syrup.

Gimlet

Gin, lime juice and simple syrup.

Cuba Libre

White rum, lime juice and coke.

OTHER BEVERAGES

Signature Mocktails	50	Tropical Juices		40
Virgin Mojitos Lime juice, simple syrup, mint leaves and soda water.		Mango (Seasonal) Pineapple Watermelon Papaya		
Island Mint Pineapple juice, mint syrup, mint leaves and lime juice.		Banana Coffees	Hot	Cold
Wake Me Up!! Passion syrup, lime juice and basil syrup.		Bali Coffee (Pupuan Coffee & Kintamani Coffee)	25	Colu
Strawberry Fizz Fresh strawberry, apple juice, apple syrup, lime juice and mint leaves.		Single Espresso Double Espresso Long Black	30 35 30	
La-Coco Pineapple juice, coconut cream and pandanus syrup.		Americano Cappuccino Latte Macchiato Flat White	30 35 35 35	39 39
Healthy Blends	65	riat white	35	
Immune Boost Green kale, apple, ginger, celery, lime and hon	ey.	Tea Selections Green Tea	Hot 25	Cold 28
Smooth Detox Carrot, apple, celery, ginger and lime.		Black Tea Earl Grey Tea Fresh Lemongrass Tea	25 30 25	
Refreshing Blends		Lychee Tea Lemon Tea	25 25	35 35
Smoothies Strawberry Dream	55	Sodas		25
Pink Dragon Tropical Kale Caribbean Dream Sun-Shine		Coke Diet Coke Sprite Soda Water		
Milkshakes	50	Tonic Water		
Strawberry Chocolate		Mineral Waters		
Banana Espresso		Small Natural Equil Large Natural Equil Small Sparkling Equil		25 45 35
Fresh Whole Tender Coconut	45	Small Sparkling Équil Large Sparkling Equil		55